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Auction Opens. Fri, May 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825

0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833
0834
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844

Title

Thomas Kinkade Giclee Painting
Three Graces Statue

Half Women Half Man Sculpture
Lebadang Art Piece

House Of Worship Jakob Steinhardt
EdnaHibel Child Sketch

Gaillith Painting Matador And Bull
Circus Art Piece By Stoddand Painting
Sketch Art By Zdl

3 Chagal Prints

Modern Print

Mirror With Gold Frame

Bears A Hanging Bulls A Chargin Charles
Fazzino

Helman Painting Of Women

Wet Dry Utility Vacuum By Master Vac
Brown Hardwood Cabinet

Serving Plate By Copeland

Vintage Gold Coloured Couch

Brown Wooden Dresser

Brown Wooden Dresser

Air Conditioning Unit Portable

Air Conditioning Unit Portable

Vintage Style Dark Wood Cabinet
Outdoor Barbecue On Wheels

Dolomite Walker

Wooden Shelving, Wood Night Stand
Sharp Flat Screen Tv

Chairs metal and plastic

Handcrafted Tribal Masks

Wooden Polished Asian Style Night Stand
Madigliani, Decor Inc Prints

12

Auction Closes. Fri, May 27 8:00pm ET

Lot

0845
0846
0847
0848

0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
0873
0874
0875

Title

Red And Blue Art By Zel
Purple And Blue Art By Z€l
Style And Control Art By Toby MacPhee

Flower Prints Mother Daughter, Women And
Flowers

Bernard Seguin Copper Signed Art
Ofii De Journo 1960

Painting By Jax

Framed Art By De Larue

Art By Asen Brook

The Glow Of Negev

Prints

Print With Solid Wood Frame

Framed Art

Ladies Designer Shoes Made In Italy
Striped Couch

Prada Sun Glasses

New Dolce And Gabbana Sun Glasses
Ray Ban Sunglasses

Dolce Gabbana Sunglasses

Dolce And Gabbana Designer Glasses
R.capodimonte Porcelain

Snow Shovel, Rake, Cultivator

Dansk Bistro Dinning Set

Crystal And Specialty Glass

In Box Kenwood Peak Power Speakers
Tools

Electronics

Glasses, Casses And Wallet

2 Fendi Wallets

Time Magazines Dating Back 1971
Waterford Crystal Knife, Vickie Jewelry



Lot

0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891

0892

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Naked Women Statue

Bio Pak Breathing Apparatus

DVDs

Royal Worcester Fine Porcelain

Euro Pro, Singer Sewing Machines

Bracelets Made Of Stone

Watches By Casio, King And Queen, Carriage
Electric Guitar By Crafter

Folding Chairs

Car Cleaning Kit By Dyson New In Box
Kahala Tea Set

Tudor Rose, Sovereign Potters, Rose Bouquet
Musical Bird Figurine, Girl Playing Harp
Victorian Style Figurines

Figurines

9971 Boy With Barrel Figurine, Women And
Man Figurine

Figurines
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