Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction - WildCat Rd.

Auction Opens: Fri, May 20 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, May 27 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0813	Thomas Kinkade Giclee Painting	0845	Red And Blue Art By Zel
0814	Three Graces Statue	0846	Purple And Blue Art By Zel
0815	Half Women Half Man Sculpture	0847	Style And Control Art By Toby MacPhee
0816	Lebadang Art Piece	0848	Flower Prints Mother Daughter, Women And
0817	House Of Worship Jakob Steinhardt		Flowers
0818	Edna Hibel Child Sketch		Bernard Seguin Copper Signed Art
0819	Gaillith Painting Matador And Bull		Ofii De Journo 1960
0820	Circus Art Piece By Stoddand Painting		Painting By Jax
0821	Sketch Art By Zel		Framed Art By De Larue
0822	3 Chagal Prints		Art By Asen Brook
0823	Modern Print		The Glow Of Negev
0824	Mirror With Gold Frame		Prints
0825	Bears A Hanging Bulls A Chargin Charles		Print With Solid Wood Frame
	Fazzino		Framed Art
	Helman Painting Of Women		Ladies Designer Shoes Made In Italy
0827	Wet Dry Utility Vacuum By Master Vac	0859	Striped Couch
0828	Brown Hardwood Cabinet	0860	Prada Sun Glasses
0829	Serving Plate By Copeland	0861	New Dolce And Gabbana Sun Glasses
0830	Vintage Gold Coloured Couch	0862	Ray Ban Sunglasses
0831	Brown Wooden Dresser	0863	Dolce Gabbana Sunglasses
0832	Brown Wooden Dresser	0864	Dolce And Gabbana Designer Glasses
0833	Air Conditioning Unit Portable	0865	R.capodimonte Porcelain
0834	Air Conditioning Unit Portable	0866	Snow Shovel, Rake, Cultivator
0836	Vintage Style Dark Wood Cabinet	0867	Dansk Bistro Dinning Set
0837	Outdoor Barbecue On Wheels	0868	Crystal And Specialty Glass
0838	Dolomite Walker	0869	In Box Kenwood Peak Power Speakers
0839	Wooden Shelving, Wood Night Stand	0870	Tools
0840	Sharp Flat Screen Tv	0871	Electronics
0841	Chairs metal and plastic	0872	Glasses, Casses And Wallet
0842	Handcrafted Tribal Masks	0873	2 Fendi Wallets
0843	Wooden Polished Asian Style Night Stand	0874	Time Magazines Dating Back 1971
0844	Madigliani, Decor Inc Prints	0875	Waterford Crystal Knife, Vickie Jewelry

Lot	Title
0876	Naked Women Statue
0877	Bio Pak Breathing Apparatus
0878	DVDs
0879	Royal Worcester Fine Porcelain
0880	Euro Pro, Singer Sewing Machines
0881	Bracelets Made Of Stone
0882	Watches By Casio, King And Queen, Carriage
0883	Electric Guitar By Crafter
0884	Folding Chairs
0885	Car Cleaning Kit By Dyson New In Box
0886	Kahala Tea Set
0887	Tudor Rose, Sovereign Potters, Rose Bouquet
0888	Musical Bird Figurine, Girl Playing Harp
0889	Victorian Style Figurines
0890	Figurines
0891	9971 Boy With Barrel Figurine, Women And Man Figurine

0892 Figurines

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com